
CHICKEN, BACON & AVOCADO SALAD
bacon, chicken, avocado, cucumber, peppers, cherry tomatoes, salad leaves, honey mustard
dressing
BEETROOT, WALNUT & GOATS CHEESE SALAD (V)
salad leaves, beetroot, walnut, goats cheese, balsamic glaze
FALAFEL SALAD BOWL (VE)
dressed salad leaves, falafel, hummus, couscous, cucumber, tomato, peppers and avocado 
BACON OR SAUSAGE/VEGGIE SAUSAGE OR EGG  BAP
served in white or granary roll

PANINIS served with crisps
HAM & CHEESE
BRIE & CRANBERRY (V)
SAUSAGE & CARAMELISED RED ONION (VEO)
BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY

QUICHE OF THE DAY
served with dressed salad and new potatoes
VEGAN CHEESE BURGER & SKIN ON CHIPS (VE)

JACKET POTATOES 
TUNA MAYO (GF)
CORONATION CHICKEN (GF)
CHEESE or BEANS (V) (VEO) (GF)
CHEESE & BACON (GF)
VEGETABLE CHILLI (VE) (GF)

PORTION OF O&L HOMEMADE SKIN ON CHIPS (VE)

8.50

8.50

8.50

4.50

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.50

8.50

9.00

7.50
7.50
7.00
7.50
7.50

3.00

TAKEAWAY MENU
collection only | tuesday to saturday 10 - 3 | phone 01206 299000 to order

THICK CUT HAM AND TOMATO
GRATED OR CREAM CHEESE AND CUCUMBER (V) (VEO)
TUNA MAYO
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE
BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO WITH MAYONNAISE
BRIE & CRANBERRY (V)
LOCAL SAUSAGE & CARAMELISED RED ONION CHUTNEY (VEO)
CORONATION CHICKEN
BRIE & BACON

6.50/ 7.00
6.00/ 6.50
6.50 / 7.00
7.00 / 7.50
6.50/ 7.00
6.50/ 7.00
6.50/ 7.00
6.50/ 7.00
7.00/ 7.50

SANDWICH / BAGUETTESANDWICHES/BAGUETTES served with crisps

Oranges & Lemons

(V) vegetarian | (VE) vegan | (GF) gluten-free | (VEO) vegan option available
please make your server aware of any food allergies, intolerances or sensitivities when ordering



TAKEAWAY DRINKS MENU

TEA

TEA 2.80

(BREAKFAST TEA, GREEN TEA, PEPPERMINT TEA, EARL
GREY, EMPRESS GREY, FRUIT FLAVOURED, DECAF)

ILLY COFFEE
ESPRESSO (SINGLE/DOUBLE)
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO
PICCOLO LATTE
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
SYRUPS (PER SHOT)

2.50/3.00
2.80/3.30
2.80/3.30
3.30/3.80
3.30
3.30/3.80
3.80
4.00
0.30

OAT MILK ALSO AVAILABLE

HOT CHOCOLATE
PLAIN
WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

3.50
3.80

MILKSHAKES

REGULAR
LARGE

2.50
3.00

(VANILLA/STRAWBERRY/CHOCOLATE/ BANANA)
served with cream & marshmallows

SOFT DRINKS
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
COKE
DIET COKE
SPRITE
FANTA
ELDERFLOWER PRESSÉ
DANDELION AND BURDOCK
VICTORIAN LEMONADE
ROSE LEMONADE
GINGER BEER
BARN FARM ORANGE JUICE
BARN FARM APPLE JUICE

2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50

Oranges & Lemons

CAKES
SLICE OF HOMEMADE CAKE      from
WHOLE CAKES                             from
(minimum 24 hours notice required)

 3.80
22.00

SCONES
HOMEMADE FRUIT OR CHEESE
SCONE

 3.30

CREAM TEA
choice of fruit or cheese scone
fruit scone served with butter, strawberries (when in season), clotted cream & jam
cheese scone served with butter, suffolk chutney & grapes

TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA (minimum 2)
delicious selection of sandwiches,  homemade scone with  jam and clotted cream
and homemade cakes 
(24 hours notice required)

 4.50

 16.50pp

(V) vegetarian | (VE) vegan | (GF) gluten-free | (VEO) vegan option available
please make your server aware of any food allergies, intolerances or sensitivities when ordering

SINGLE/DOUBLE


